
Friday 1st March         
10.30am - 12.30pm Mesmerising Glitter Pastes and Flexi Stencils with Ali. £10 

*Take home an Equinox glitter Paste RRP £8.99 
1:30pm - 3.30pm Cosmic Collection Card with Ali. £7.50 

*Take home a Stamp & Die RRP £7.99

Saturday 2nd March 
Build an Easter Bunny sewing class with Liz. £17.50 10.30am - 3.30pm 

*Skill Level Intermediate  *Please bring your own sewing machine and basic sewing kit

Monday 4th March 
Crochet for beginners with Ali - Part 1. £15 10.30am - 1.30pm

Thursday 7th March 
Hydrangea collection card making day with Susanne. £12.50 each or both classes £22.50 

10.30am - 12.30pm Embossing & inking Hydrangea. 
*Take home an Embossing Folder and Vellum Pad RRP £12.98 

1.30pm - 3.30pm Climbing Hydrangea open window card with colouring 
*Take home the Stamp & Die RRP £12.99

Friday 8th March 
Spring Fairy mixed media collection day with Sam.  

10.30am - 12.30pm Fairy of the Meadow card. £12.50 
*Take home Stamps and Stencils with you RRP £13.98 

1.30pm - 3.30pm Floral Meadow Embossing Folder card class. £7.50

Saturday 9th March 
Spring Fairy mixed media collection day with Sam.  

10.30am - 12.30pm Fairy of the Meadow card. £12.50 
*Take home Stamps and Stencils with you RRP £13.98 

1.30pm - 3.30pm Floral Meadow Embossing Folder card class. £7.50

Sunday 10th March         
No Sew felt flower decoration with Liz. £7.50 10.30am - 3pm

Monday 11th March 
Stepper Card die class. £20 each class 10.30am - 12.30pm / 1.30pm - 3.30pm 

*Take home a die RRP £34.99

Wednesday 13th March 
Suede tote bag with Liz. £25 10.30am - 3pm *Suitable for beginners 

**Please bring your own sewing machine

Saturday 16th March 
Easter card making day with Sam. £10 each class 

10.30am - 12.30pm Spring Bunny scene card 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Cross card 

*Take home the die RRP £12.99 per die

Sunday 17th March 
10.30am - 12.30pm Mushroom colouring using stencils and embossing with Ali.  
1.30pm - 3.30pm Colouring using scene stamps and watercolour pens with Ali 

£7.50 each class
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Monday 18th March 
Easter Bunny Needle Felting with Keeley. £45 10.30am - 3pm

Tuesday 19th March 
10.30am - 12.30pm Mushroom colouring using stencils and embossing with Ali.  
1.30pm - 3.30pm Colouring using scene stamps and watercolour pens with Ali 

£7.50 each class

Wednesday 20th March 
Build an Easter Bunny - Sewing Class with Liz. £17.50 10.30am - 3.30pm 

*Skill level Intermediate 
*Please bring your own sewing machine and basic sewing kit

Friday 22nd March 
Garden Visitors day with Sam. £12.50 each class or both £20  

10.30am - 12.30pm Owl Card 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Floral Frame Card 

*Take home the Stamp & Die RRP £16.99 per class

Saturday 23rd March 
Scrapbooking with Brenda using the Cosmic Collection. £15 10am - 12.30pm

Saturday 23rd March 
Demo Day!  

Ali will be demonstrating the brand new Sara Signature Enchanted Ocean collection along 
with the new Duet ColourBloom Inkpads. 10am - 4pm Drop in FREE

Monday 25th March 
Easter Bunny Needle Felting with Keeley. £45 10.30am - 3pm

Tuesday 26th March 
10.30am - 12.30pm Decorative bottle class with Sam 

1.30pm - 3.30pm Cafe Flowers with Sam 
£10 each class

Wednesday 27th March 
Half Create a Card Die day with Ali £12.50 each or both classes £20 

10.30am - 12.30pm Bonny Bow - Learn how to colour and shade 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Love is in the Air card - Paper Piecing

Thursday 28th March 
Elephant print messenger bag with Susanne. £25 10.30am - 3pm 

*Intermediate sewing class - must have basic understanding of sewing 
*Please bring your own sewing machine

Friday 29th March - Good Friday 
Art Journaling with Brenda. £10 10am - 12.30pm

Saturday 30th March - Easter Weekend 
Floral Creations card making with Susanne. £27.50 10.30am - 12.30pm / 1.30pm - 3.30pm 

*Take the kit home including dies and storage box RRP £39.99

Saturday 30th March - Easter Weekend 
Children’s Drop In Easter Crafting 10.30am - 3.30pm FREE 
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